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Tournament name Elva Lahtised meistrivoistlused 2017 - 8. oktoober IV etapp (mehed)
Home team Rongu City
Away team FC Makaronid
Score 4-3
Match date 08/10/2017 12:15
Venue Nike Arena Elva 1
Players
Rongu City FC Makaronid
#2 Vaido Koddala #0 Maidu Magi
#7 Kristian Eensalu #1 Mattias-Marek Maranik
#8 Martti Manniste #3 Kaur Karjus
#13 Kristian Moorast #25 Rasmus Kork
#14 Robin Paring #30 Raido Hurt
#15 Maarek Gergalo #39 Romet Jakobson
#16 Argo Kaldmae #39 Taimar Paate
#19 Reigo Hurt #45 Sten Markus Meekler
#32 Rainer Mottus #69 Aavo Tilga
#41 Henri Harm #75 Karl Gustav KrGunvald
#77 Juri Valjaots #77 Heigo Nuia

#88 Markus Toomela



Match events

Time
2:22
2:46
3:01
3:31
4:25
4:32

5:07

Event

Goal

Goal

Goal

Penalty scored
Goal

Goal

Own goal

Team name
Rdngu City
Rdngu City
Rdngu City
Rdngu City
FC Makaronid
FC Makaronid

Réngu City

Player name

[#16] Argo Kaldmae
[#15] Maarek Gergalo
[#16] Argo Kaldmae
[#16] Argo Kaldmae
[#30] Raido Hurt
[#30] Raido Hurt

[#77] )ari Valjaots



